
 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 

 

METRIC 

ID 

 

PARTICULARS 

 

3.3.2 

 NUMBER OF BOOKS AND CHAPTERS IN EDITED 

VOLUMES/BOOKS PUBLISHED AND PAPERS IN NATIONAL / 

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS PER 

TEACHER DURING LAST FIVE YEARS 

 

HEI Input: 

       

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 

 

04 

 

 

01 

 

01 

 

00 

 

00 

 

DVV Suggested Input: 

       

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 

 

00 

 

 

00 

 

01 

 

00 

 

00 
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JUSTIFICATION: 

 As all the books are published with ISBN number and registered under 

the Raja Rammohun Roy National Agency for ISBN, HEI request the DVV to 

accept the change in input. 

 

Change Input:    

    

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 

 

05 

 

 

01 

 

01 

 

00 

 

02 

 

       

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

The HEI to provide copy of the cover page, 

content page and first page of the claimed 

publication. 

The HEI has provided copy of the cover page, 

content page and first page of the claimed 

publication 

Web-link of the research paper by title, 

author, Department/school/Division/ Centre/ 

Unit/Cell, name and year of publication books 

with ISBN number only would be considered. 

The HEI has provided name and year of 

publication books with ISBN number. 

The HEI to provide certified photocopy of the 

first page and showing the ISBN printed on 

the book in respect of all the books claimed. 

The HEI has provided certified photocopy of 

the first page and showing the ISBN printed on 

the book in respect of all the books claimed. 

The HEI to provide verified ISBN/ISSN 

details only. 

The HEI has provided verified ISBN/ISSN 

details. 

The HEI to provide the certified photocopy of 

the first page of the books. 

The HEI has provided the certified photocopy 

of the first page of the books. 
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HEI Response Documents 

 

S.No Description Link to the relevant 

document 

 

Certificate from the Principal 

 

VIEW 

1. 
The HEI has provided copy of the cover page, 

content page and first page of the claimed 

publication 

 

VIEW 

2. 
The HEI has provided name and year of 

publication books with ISBN number. 

 

VIEW 

3. 
The HEI has provided certified photocopy of the 

first page and showing the ISBN printed on the 

book in respect of all the books claimed. 

 

VIEW 

4. 
The HEI has provided verified ISBN/ISSN 

details. 

 

VIEW 

5. 
The HEI has provided the certified photocopy of 

the first page of the books. 

 

VIEW 

 

 

 

 

 

https://jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in/uploads/nacc/DVV%20CLARIFICATION/3.3.2/Certificate%20from%20the%20principal.pdf
https://jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in/uploads/nacc/DVV%20CLARIFICATION/3.3.2/Second-page-1.pdf
https://jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in/uploads/nacc/DVV%20CLARIFICATION/3.3.2/Second-page-2.pdf
https://jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in/uploads/nacc/DVV%20CLARIFICATION/3.3.2/Second-page-3.pdf
https://jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in/uploads/nacc/DVV%20CLARIFICATION/3.3.2/Second-page-4.pdf
https://jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in/uploads/nacc/DVV%20CLARIFICATION/3.3.2/Second-page-5.pdf

