

J.K.K.MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION'S ANNAI JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Ethirmedu, B.Komarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal Dist. Tamilnadu. India Approved by : Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi & The TamilnaduDr.M.G.R Medical University, Chennai. Website :<u>www.jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in</u>|E-Mail : <u>principal@jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in</u> Contact No. : +919789456750, +919943069944, +919943066944

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

METRIC ID	PARTICULARS		
3.3.2	NUMBER OF BOOKS AND CHAPTERS IN EDITED VOLUMES/BOOKS PUBLISHED AND PAPERS IN NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS PER TEACHER DURING LAST FIVE YEARS		

HEI Input:

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
04	01	01	00	00

DVV Suggested Input:

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
00	00	01	00	00



J.K.K.MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION'S ANNAI JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Ethirmedu, B.Komarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal Dist. Tamilnadu. India Approved by : Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi & The TamilnaduDr.M.G.R Medical University, Chennai. Website :<u>www.jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in</u>/E-Mail : <u>principal@jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in</u> Contact No. : +919789456750, +919943066944, +919943066944

JUSTIFICATION:

As all the books are published with ISBN number and registered under the Raja Rammohun Roy National Agency for ISBN, HEI request the DVV to accept the change in input.

Change Input:

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
05	01	01	00	02

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
The HEI to provide copy of the cover page,	The HEI has provided copy of the cover page,
content page and first page of the claimed	content page and first page of the claimed
publication.	publication
Web-link of the research paper by title,	The HEI has provided name and year of
author, Department/school/Division/ Centre/	publication books with ISBN number.
Unit/Cell, name and year of publication books	
with ISBN number only would be considered.	
The HEI to provide certified photocopy of the	The HEI has provided certified photocopy of
first page and showing the ISBN printed on	the first page and showing the ISBN printed on
the book in respect of all the books claimed.	the book in respect of all the books claimed.
The HEI to provide verified ISBN/ISSN	The HEI has provided verified ISBN/ISSN
details only.	details.
The HEI to provide the certified photocopy of	The HEI has provided the certified photocopy
the first page of the books.	of the first page of the books.



J.K.K.MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION'S ANNAI JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Ethirmedu, B.Komarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal Dist. Tamilnadu. India Approved by : Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi & The TamilnaduDr.M.G.R Medical University, Chennai. Website :<u>www.jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in</u>E-Mail : <u>principal@jkkmmrfpharmacy.edu.in</u> Contact No. : +919789456750, +919943066944, +919943066944

HEI Response Documents

S.No	Description	Link to the relevant document
	Certificate from the Principal	VIEW
1.	The HEI has provided copy of the cover page, content page and first page of the claimed publication	<u>VIEW</u>
2.	The HEI has provided name and year of publication books with ISBN number.	<u>VIEW</u>
3.	The HEI has provided certified photocopy of the first page and showing the ISBN printed on the book in respect of all the books claimed.	<u>VIEW</u>
4.	The HEI has provided verified ISBN/ISSN details.	<u>VIEW</u>
5.	The HEI has provided the certified photocopy of the first page of the books.	<u>VIEW</u>